Series “DORADO 3”
MODEL: DORADO F-220 mm - 21W / 2400 lm / 4000K / IP43 / OPAL PMMA / WHITE COLOR
CODE: DOR3-220-21- 2400/9.4/IP43O3W
LED LIGHT SOURCE
PAGE: 1/1
LED
Mounting Recessed
Light source LED (SAMSUNG COB)
Optical system Diffuser
Materials Housing: Aluminum
Diffuser: OPAL PMMA
Wiring ECG
Light Distribution Direct
Surface finish RAL 9003;
Connection 3-pole
Protection class IEC Safety class I
Input Voltage, Frequency 220-240 V / 50 to 60 Hz
Power Factor (Min) 0.9
Ambient Temperature 5 to +45 °C
Luminaire luminous flux 2400 lm
Luminaire efficacy 114 lm/W
Chromaticity tolerance
(MacAdam)
3
Corr. Color Temperature 4000K
Color Rendering Index ≥80 Ra
Rated median useful life -
Ingress protection IP43
Impact protection IK03
Accessories -
Warranty 5 years
SPECIFICATIONS
NO
UV/IR
energy
saving
eco
friendly
years
warranty
maintenance
free
no
UV/IR rays
Recommended Areas of application
offices banks super-
markets
fashion
stores
malls corridors hotels galleriesclass-
rooms
3
moun ting h ole         - 20 mm
100
A
A
Mareli Ltd. reserves the right to introduce structural changes and modify the luminaires, The pictures shown are for illustration purpose only, actual product may vary due to product enhancement.
Luminous flux and connected electrical load are subject to an initial tolerance of +/- 10%. Tolerance of color temperature: +/-150 K.
Unless stated otherwise, the values apply to an ambient temperature of 25°C.
CODE OPTICAL
SYSTEM
POWER LIGHT
SOURCE
NET LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIMENSION COLOR
RENDERING
INDEX
COLOR
TEMPERA-
TURE
DIFFUSER (W) (lm) (mm) (Ra) (K)
Opal PMMA
DOR3-220-21- 2400/9.4/IP43O3W + 21 LED 2400 A - Φ220mm  >80 4000
DOR3-220-21- 2400/9.4/IP43O3W
Dorado Name of series
R Recessed mounting
220 Dimension: Ø 220
21 Power (W)
2400 Net lumen output
9.4 ECG TCI (Samsung chips)
4000K
IP43 Ingress protection
W White
O Opal PMMA Diffuser
STANDARD
220-240V
50-60Hz
IP
43 ECG
9003